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When asked which celebrities they think most frequently edit their
online photos, the Kardashians were the overwhelming top choice.

Kim Kardashian West alone was mentioned by one out of every four (24%) respondents.

Celebrities Perceived to be Most Frequently Editing Their Online/Social Photos

(Shown: Top Box; Percent selected response; n=1,306)

4%

believe The
Kardashians most
frequently edit their
photos before posting
them online

Kim Kardashian  Kylie Jenner  Jennifer Lopez Khloe Taylor Swift Beyonce  Donald Trump
W Total West Kardashian

W Total
Q. Which celebrity do you think most frequently edits their photos before positing them online or on social apps? Your best guess is fine.
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There are a variety of famous art pieces and landmarks people would
like to see Photoshop applied to.

Famous Art or Landmark Adults Would
Like to see Photoshop Applied To

(Shown: Open End Response; n=1,306)
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mentioned include:
The Statue of Liberty [l 3%

Other landmarks
mentioned include:
* The Washington

* Starry Night
* American Gothic
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Monument »  Water Lilies
* The Empire State The White House W 3% Dogs Playing Poker
Building 02 - EEmem— === - =
«  The Great Wall of The Last Supper | 2%
China

The Leaning Tower of Pisa | 1%
________ The Scream | 1%
The Grand Canyon | 1%

Trump Tower | 1%

W Total

Q What famous piece of art or landmark would you like to see Photoshop applied to? Please select all that apply.

© 2020 Adobe. All Rights Reserved. Adobe Confidential.




Among those who would like to use Photoshop to create an image of
themselves with anyone else (living or dead), political figures and family
members were the most common responses.

Photoshop Inspiration

(Shown: Percent selected response; n=1,306)

Political Figures | [ AN 59+

Political Figures Musicians
Friends/Family | A AR AN 112 Barack Obama J 3% Johnlennon |1%
Musicians | N EENEESEEEENN 119 Donald Trump B3% ElisPresley |19
Actors | 5% Abraham Lincoln | 1% Actors
Religious Figures [l 2% Friends/Family John Wayne | 1%
Athletes [l 2% Parents B s% Athletes

Television Stars [} 1%

Other | 1%

Grandparents 2% Kobe Bryant | 1%

Q. If you could use Photoshop to create an image of yourself next to anyone else (living or dead), who would it be? Please select all that apply.
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Younger generations, in particular, have experienced joy or laughed at
an image that was edited with Photoshop.

74% of Gen Z'ers say they have experienced joy or laughed at an image, compared to 62% of Millennials, 58% of Gen X'ers, and 51% of Boomers.

Images Edited With Photoshop Eliciting Joy or Laughter

(Shown: Percent selected response; n=1,306)
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of US. adults have
experienced joy or
laughter at an image
that was edited with
Photoshop

Total GenZ(18-22)  Millennials (23-38)  Gen X (39-54) Boomers (55-73) Silent (74+)
B Total
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Q. Have you ever experienced joy or laughed at an image that was edited with Photoshop?
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Addendum




-___________________________________________________________________________
Demographics

Gender Race/Ethnicity Education
Male 49% White 66% No high school/High school graduate 40%
Female o1 Black/African-American 12% Some college, 2-year 31%
Age Hispanic 16% Graduated college 18%
Gen Z (18-22) 8% Other 2% Post-graduate 10%
Millennials (23-38) 30% Marital Status
Gen X (39-54) 53% Household Income Married 48%
Civil partnership 2%
Boomers (55-73) 32% Jnder40000 > Living with significant other 6%
Silent (74+) 7% >40000 to 580,000 27% In a relationship, not living together 3%
Region $80,000+ 24% Single 25%
Northeast 18% Prefer not to answer 16% Divorced 8%
Midwest 21% Widowed 4%
South 38% Parent/Guardian Separated 1%
West 24% ves >7% Other <1%
No 0% Prefer not to answer 2%
Prefer not to answer 3%
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SURVEY METHODOLOGY

Edelman Intelligence fielded a 5-minute online omnibus survey to a representative sample of US. 18+
adults (n=1306)
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AUDIENCE SAMPLE SIZE MARGIN OF ERROR METHOD TIMING
U.S. General Population B . 5-minute Survey fielded from
(18+) n=1306 £2.7% online omnibus survey February 7-10,2020
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